63
ROM-7510 TI Sitara AM5728 Cortex-A15
Qseven v2.0 核心模块
 � 搭载TI Sitara AM5728处理器，集成了高达1.5GHz的双ARM
Cortex-A15和双TI C66x VLIW浮点DSP内核以及双ARM
Cortex-M4可编程实时单元Onboard DDR3-1066 memory
2 GB and eMMC Flash 8 GB
 � 支持板载DDR3-1066内存2 GB和eMMC闪存8 GB

架构图
ROM-7510
订货信息
  LAN GPIO USB Part Number
ROM-7510CD-PEA1E
SDIO3.0 SPI
ROM-7510WD-PEA1E
CPU
TI Sitara AM5728
TI Sitara AM5728
Memory
2GB
2GB
Parallel
RGB
-
Flash
8GB
8GB -
1
1
8
8
USB
2.0
51
1 5
I2C
2
2
I2S
1
1
1
1
UART
21
1 2
Operating
Temperature
0 ~ 60 °C
CAN
1
1 -40 ~ 85 °C
尺寸图 Unit: mm
开发底板
Part No. Description
ROM-DB7502-SCA1E Development Board for Qseven 2.0 Module
可选配件
Part Number Description
Debug adapter board
Debug port cable for ROM-3420/5420/3310
ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
Power Code 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
SDHC C10 SLC 4G, 1CH (0~70°C)
SDHC C10 SLC 8G, 1CH (0~70°C)
SDHC C10 SLC 8G, 1CH (-40~85°C)
Wifi BT module AW-NB136NF
Wireless Antenna R-AN2450-5701RS R/P SM